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Table
4.

—Analysis
of

Holdings
of

Crown
Lands

taken
up

during
the

Year
ended

31st
March,

1914.

36

Average
Holdings
of
Selectors.

Tenures.

of Selectors
Number
of Selectors under

1
Acre.

Number
of Selectors

1
to
50
Acres.

Number
of Selectors 51

to
250 Acres.

Number
of Selectors 251

to
500 Acres.

Number
of Selectors 501

to
1,000Acres.

Number
of Selectors 1,001

Acres
and
upwards.

Ordinary
Crown

Lands —Cash
lands Occupation

with
right
of

purchase

Renewable
lease

Mining
districts

land
occupation
leases

Village
settlement,
cash

Improved-farm
speoial
settlement

Pastoral
runs

Pastoral
licenses
in
mining

districts
under
special

regulations
..

Miscellaneous
leases
and
licenses

•296 488 1661 2 16 76 434

115 2

154 98 47

22 219 14 14 46 81

4 107.1 1 15 17

159 1

5

13257

22 14

1

50

15

Totals

1,380

167

569

399

145

79

21

Cheviot
Estate —Miscellaneous

2

Land
for
Settlements
Acts-

Gash
landsRenewable

lease Miscellaneous

14 279 19

7 11 2

762 15

83 1

66

27 1

30

Totals

312

20

84

84

66

28

30

National-endowment
Lands —Renewable

lease
(ordinary)

Renewable
lease
(village

settlement)

Small
grazing-runs

Pastoral
runs

Pastoral
licenses
in
mining

districts
under
special

regulations ..Miscellaneous
leases
and
licenses

237 7 4•2 69 38

••

36 7

93 ..
68 1 7 5

28 ..
5 4 1

10 12

47 20

!

-5

1

Totals

357

7

65

160

81

33

11

Grand
totals

2,051

194

719

644

292

140

62
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