Table 4.—Analysis of Holdings of Crown Lands taken up during the Year ended 31st March, 1914.

			Ordinary Orown Lands— Cash lands Occupation with right of purchase Renewable lease Mining districts land occupation leases Village settlement, cash	Improved and special sectioned to the pastonal runs. Pastonal runs in mining districts under special regulations Miscellaneous leases and licenses	Totals	Cheviot Estate— Miscellaneous	Land for Settlements Acts—Cash lands Renewable lease Miscellaneous	Totals	National-endoument Lands— Renewable lease (ordinary) Renewable lease (village settlement) Small grazing-runs Pastoral runs	Pastoral licenses in mining districts under special regulations Miscellaneous leases and licenses	Totals	Grand totals
	Tenures.		rchase	ment districts und	:	:	:::	:	tlement)	listricts und enses	:	:
1			:::::	der special	:	:	:::	:	::::	der specia	:	:
			:::::	regulatio	:	:	:::	:	:::::	i regulatio	:	:
			:::::	su	:	;	:::	:	::::	su	:	:
			:::::	::::	:	:	:::	:	::::	::	:	:
	Number of Selectors		296 488 16 61	6 76 434	1,380	63	14 279 19	812	752		357	2,051
	Average Holdings of Selectors.	Number of Selectors under 1 Acre.	115		167	:	7 11 2	20	L	::	7	194
		Number of Selectors	154 98 	 13 257	569		7 62 15	84	36	12	65	719
		Number of Selectors 51 to 250 Acres.	22 219 14 14	46 81	399		 83 1	84	66 : : :	4.7 20	160	644
		Number of Selectors 251 to 500 Acres.	4 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	 15 17	145	٠		99	68 : : 1	~ 10	81	292
		Number of Selectors 501 to 1,000 Acres.	50 1 1	. 6 2 4	79	•	27.	28	88 : : :	ი :	33	140
	-	Number of Selectors 1,001 Acres and upwards.	; ro : : :	1115	21	:	: 30	30	10 : या न	: ¬	11	62